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Metal Cutting Disc, 125 x 1 x 22.23mm
STOCK No.  94774      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482030932
WARRANTY  Consumable Warranty Applies

FEATURES

•	 �Designed for fast straight cutting on various metals, including steel, 
structural steel and sheet metal

•	 �Made from premium-quality aluminium oxide that has been resin 
bonded and reinforced with fibreglass 

•	 �Compatible with 125mm grinders with a 22.23mm bore
•	 �Manufactured to EN12413 standards

DESCRIPTION

A flat cutting disc designed for fast straight cutting in various metalworking applications, including steel, structural steel and sheet metal. Manufactured 
from premium-quality aluminium oxide that has been resin bonded and reinforced with fibreglass to improve the strength and performance of the disc. 
The bore has a stainless-steel ring to allow the cutting disc to be safely mounted onto the machine. Compatible with 125mm grinders with a 22.23mm 
bore. 

Manufactured to EN12413 standards

CONTENTS

1 x Metal Cutting Disc, 125 x 1 x 22.23mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Diameter
Thickness
Bore
Cutting speed
Maximum speed
Profile
Certification
Approved abrasive wheel marking code
Weight

125mm
1mm
22.23mm
80m/s
12,200rpm
T-41
EN12413
WA60TBF
0.03kg


