

Metal Cutting Disc, 125 x 1 x 22.23mm

STOCK No. 94774 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5059482030932

WARRANTY Consumable Warranty Applies

FEATURES

- Designed for fast straight cutting on various metals, including steel, structural steel and sheet metal
- Made from premium-quality aluminium oxide that has been resin bonded and reinforced with fibreglass
- · Compatible with 125mm grinders with a 22.23mm bore
- Manufactured to EN12413 standards



DESCRIPTION

A flat cutting disc designed for fast straight cutting in various metalworking applications, including steel, structural steel and sheet metal. Manufactured from premium-quality aluminium oxide that has been resin bonded and reinforced with fibreglass to improve the strength and performance of the disc. The bore has a stainless-steel ring to allow the cutting disc to be safely mounted onto the machine. Compatible with 125mm grinders with a 22.23mm bore.

Manufactured to EN12413 standards

CONTENTS

1 x Metal Cutting Disc, 125 x 1 x 22.23mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Diameter	125mm
Thickness	1mm
Bore	22.23mm
Cutting speed	80m/s
Maximum speed	12,200rpm
Profile	T-41
Certification	EN12413
Approved abrasive wheel marking code	WA60TBF
Weight	0.03kg

Link to product - drapertools.com